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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 24/01/2026 Murukesan N 423, Vrindhavan Nagar, Pudussery, Pudussery, Palakkad, 
678623

 

2 24/01/2026 Maheswari M 433, Vrindhavan Nagar, Pudussery, pudussery, Palakkad, 
678623

 

3 24/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI M 107 Kolayakode, Kolayakkode, pudussery, pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

4 24/01/2026 Balakrishnan Dwaraka, Vidyanagar East Nadakkavu, Akathethara, 
Akathethara, Palakkad, 678008

 

5 24/01/2026 Sijo Raju Valiya Veettil, Mudiyalambu, Anakkal, Malampuzha 1, 
Malampuzha, Malampuzha, 678651

 

6 24/01/2026 Suresh P Marath House, kurudikkad, Pudussery, Pudussery, Palakkad, 
678623

 

7 24/01/2026 MUTHALIF P H 538, VALLIKKODE, PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, PALAKKAD, 678594
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8 24/01/2026 Girija C M Marath House, Kurudikkad, pudussery, Pudussery, 
palakkad, 678623

 

9 24/01/2026 K R Parvathibhay 11/401, Kailas, CHERUKKATTUKAVU, 
AKATHETHARA, Akathethara, Akathethara, Palakkad, 

678008

 

10 24/01/2026 Ushakumari ERAPPAKODE HOUSE VENOLY ROAD 
KALLEPULLY, Kallepully, Marutharoad, Kallepully, 

Malampuzha, 678005

 

11 24/01/2026 P H KABEER 36, VALIYAKATTUPARAMBU, PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, PALAKKAD, 678594

 

12 24/01/2026 Girish M Vishnu Madom, Kurudikkad, Pudussery, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

13 24/01/2026 RASHIYABI K M 36, VALIYAKATTUPARAMBU, PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, PALAKKAD, 678594

 

14 24/01/2026 R LAKSHMI PRABHA MAYOOKHAM, VILLA 11,, AYODHYA NAGAR, 
COIMBATORE ROAD, PIRIVUSALA, 

CHANDRANAGAR, CHANDRANAGAR, PALAKKAD, 
678007

 

15 24/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR VILLA NO 11,MAYOOKHAM, AYODHYA NAGAR,, 
CHANDRANAGAR, CHANDRANAGAR, PALAKKAD, 

678007

 

16 24/01/2026 ADHWAIDH R K MAYOOKHAM,VILLA 11,, AYODHYA NAGAR,, 
PIRIVUSALA, CHANDRANAGAR, PALAKKAD, 678007

 

17 24/01/2026 SREE LAKSHMI R K MAYOOKHAM, VILLA 11,, AYODHYA NAGAR, 
PIRIVUSALA,, CHANDRANAGAR, PALAKKAD, 

678007

 

18 24/01/2026 SAJITH S 10/227,prasanth, Marathuparambu,Industrial Estate, 
Puduppariyaram, Pupduppariyaram, Palakkad, 678731

 

19 24/01/2026 THASFIYA Fathima 15/345 Ayisha Manzil, Manali Road Tagore Nagar, 
Kalmadapam, Kalmadapam, Palakkad, 678001
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20 24/01/2026 BABY V Narayan Veedu, Pambupara, Pudussery East, 
Chandrapuram, Malampuzha, 678624

 

21 24/01/2026 SURESH B Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

22 24/01/2026 Savitha K C Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

23 24/01/2026 Sudharsana s Thanikkal Veedu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

24 24/01/2026 Sujatha B Thanikkal Veedu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

25 24/01/2026 K P Ravindran Nikunjam, Kera Garden,Vadakkethara, Pudussery, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

26 24/01/2026 K Geetha Nikunjam, Kera Garden,Vadakkethara, Pudussery, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

27 24/01/2026 OMANA S NAIR Sastharam, Keragarden,Vadakkethara, Pudussery, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678626

 

28 24/01/2026 Prameela R Pulachery House, Pulachery, Pudussery, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

29 24/01/2026 Vijayan K Thanikkal Veedu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

30 24/01/2026 Sudevan Thanikkal Veedu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

31 24/01/2026 Devi R Thanikkal Veedu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623
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32 24/01/2026 Vasu K Devi Nilayam, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

33 24/01/2026 Bindhu Devi Nilayam, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

34 24/01/2026 Muhammad Riyas Kolayakkode, Kolayakkode, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

35 24/01/2026 Geetha T Mangattu Veedu, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

36 24/01/2026 Balasubramanian M Mangattu Veedu, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

37 24/01/2026 Ajay Menon B Mangattu Veedu, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

38 24/01/2026 Ancy M Abel Villa, Kolayakkode, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

39 24/01/2026 Sunil M 787, VARKKAD, PUTHUPPARIYARAM 1, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, MALAMPUZHA, 678594

 

40 24/01/2026 Sumithra Kavungal Parambu, Kavungal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

41 24/01/2026 Satheesh K Kavungal Parambu, Kavungal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

42 24/01/2026 Rugmini 128, V S Nilayam, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

43 24/01/2026 Chandran 128, V S Nilayam, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623
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44 24/01/2026 Suchithra C 128, V S Nilayam, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

45 24/01/2026 Vichithra C 128, V S Nilayam, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

46 24/01/2026 Sabitha R Kavungal Parambu, Kavungal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

47 24/01/2026 Shamsuddheen A Kavungal Parambu, Kavungal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

48 24/01/2026 Lilly Abel Villa, Kolayakkode, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

49 24/01/2026 VIDHYA S P V 
SREERAMAN

624, Mangal Nivas,Arimani, Pithupariyaram, Dhoni, 
Palakkad, 678009

 

50 24/01/2026 Pranoy Karun SREEDEEPAM, SREEDURGA NAGAR, 
AKATHETHARA, KALLEKULANGARA, PALAKKAD, 

678009

 

51 24/01/2026 SREYA T S Sreeragam 239, Vrindavan Nagar, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

52 24/01/2026 Beena G 18/784, ANUGRAHAM, THOTTAKKARA, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, PALAKKAD, 678594

 

53 24/01/2026 RAJESWARI A Sreesailam, Vrindavan Nagar, Pudussery West, Kanjikode 
West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

54 24/01/2026 Manju C M Sreenandanam, Vrindavan Nagar, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

55 24/01/2026 Siji 17/787, SREELAKSHMI, Varkkad,Muttikulangara, 
Puthuppariyaram 1, Muttikulangara, Palakkad, 678594
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56 24/01/2026 Mohandas G Anjaneyam House, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

57 24/01/2026 Reshma M Anjaneyam House, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

58 24/01/2026 Devadas A Neelikkad, Neelikkad, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

59 24/01/2026 Kumari C Parambu Road, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

60 24/01/2026 Ajitha K V Krishnakripa, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

61 24/01/2026 Sreedharan P P Krishnakripa, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

62 24/01/2026 Akhila Sridharan Krishnakripa, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

63 24/01/2026 Arun Sreedharan Krishnakripa, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

64 24/01/2026 Sreeja K Niranjanam, Banglaparambu Colony, Pudussery Central, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678621

 

65 24/01/2026 Jayakrishnan C Dharsana, Kavunkal Parambu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

66 24/01/2026 Ganesh kumar T S SREE ,, FRIENDS AVENUE ,, AKATHETHARA, 
KALLEKULANGARA, PALAKKAD, 678009

 

67 24/01/2026 Prajith J Dharsana, Kavunkal Parambu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623
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68 24/01/2026 Preethy D Dharsana, Kavunkal Parambu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

69 24/01/2026 Naveenkumar V P G N House, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

70 24/01/2026 Vinayakan N P G N House, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

71 24/01/2026 Krishnaveni V P G N House, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

72 24/01/2026 Chithra V P G N House, Parambu Road, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

73 24/01/2026 Preethi T G Kalariparambu House, Thekkinkad, Ramassery, Elappuly 1, 
Ramassery, Palakkad, 678622

 

74 24/01/2026 R SURENDRAN Kalariparambu House, Thekkinkadu, Ramassery, Elappully 
1, Ramassery, Palakkad, 678622

 

75 24/01/2026 Rugmani K Kavunkal Parambu, Kavunkal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

76 24/01/2026 Sabareesan R Kavunkal Parambu, Kavunkal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

77 24/01/2026 Aiswarya C Kundukadu House, Kolayakkode, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623

 

78 24/01/2026 Brijit P S Malayankavu, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

79 24/01/2026 Devi C Kavunkal Parambu, Kavunkal Parambu, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Palakkad, 678623
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80 24/01/2026 Subi C Mullakkal, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

81 24/01/2026 Renjith C Mullakkal, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

82 24/01/2026 Arya Murali Indudan, Malayankavu, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

83 24/01/2026 Dileep G Thanikkal Veedu, Naduthara, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Palakkad, 678623

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


